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Call #: File:

2004-046/023 (12)

2004-046/023 (13)
2004-046/024 (1)
2004-046/024 (2)
2004-046/024 (3)
2004-046/024 (4)
2004-046/024 (5)
2004-046/024 (6)
2004-046/024 (7)
2004-046/024 (8)
2004-046/024 (9)
2004-046/024 (10)
2004-046/024 (11)
2004-046/025 (1)
2004-046/025 (2)
2004-046/025 (3)
2004-046/025 (4)
2004-046/025 (5)
2004-046/025 (6)
2004-046/025 (7)
2004-046/025 (8)

2004-046/025 (9)
2004-046/025 (10)

2004-046/025 (11)

2004-046/025 (12)
2004-046/025 (13)
2004-046/026 (1)
2004-046/026 (2)
2004-046/026 (3)
2004-046/026 (4)

2004-046/026 (5)

2004-046/026 (6)

2004-046/026 (7)
2004-046/026 (8)

2004-046/026 (9)

Title:

Original Musical Notes and Lyrics for
Lighthouse Songs including "Sunny Days"

Original Arrangements

Original Arrangements

Original Arrangements

Assorted Scores

Lighthouse Charts

Lighthouse Charts

Handwritten Scores

Lighthouse Reunion at Blue Mountain
Lighthouse Reunion, Scores
Lighthouse Reunion, Scores
Lighthouse Reunion, Scores
Lighthouse Reunion, Scores
Lighthouse Reunion, Scores
Lighthouse Reunion, String Parts
Lighthouse Reunion, String Parts
Lighthouse Reunion, Horn Parts
Lighthouse Reunion, Horn Parts
Lighthouse Reunion, Horn Parts
[Lonely] Places

Canada AM, Lighthouse 20th Anniversary,
Charts, etc.

Miscellaneous Charts

Lyrics, "Your Expectations," "1000 Words of
Light" and "Fine China"

Alto and Tenor Sax Arrangements for
Lighthouse Songs

Lighthouse Arrangements
Lighthouse Arrangements
Lighthouse Arrangements
Lighthouse Arrangements
Lighthouse Arrangements

Noah (collaboration between Lighthouse and
the Derosiers Dance Company)

Noah (collaboration between Lighthouse and
the Derosiers Dance Company)

Noah (collaboration between Lighthouse and
the Derosiers Dance Company)

Undated Musical Scores

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton

Date(s):

1968-1969

[1971]
[1971]
[1971]
1971-1972
1967-1970
1967-1970
[1972]
1977
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1989
1992

[198]
1993

[199-]

1993-1995
1993-1995
1993-1995
1993-1995
1999-2001
1996-1997

1996-1997
1996-1997

[1995]
1994

1994

Inventory #471

Note:

[21.1]

[21.2] (1 of 3)
[21.2] (2 of 3)
[21.2] (3 of 3)
[21.3]

[21.4] (1 of 2)
[21.4] (2 of 2)
[21.6]

[21.7]

[22.1] (1 of 5)
[22.1] (2 of 5)
[22.1] (3 of 5)
[22.1] (4 of 5)
[22.1] (5 of 5)
[22.2] (1 of 2)
[22.2] (2 of 2)
[22.3] (1 of 3)
[22.3] (2 of 3)
[22.3] (3 of 3)
[22.4]

[22.5]

[22.6]
[23.1]

[23.2]

[23.3] (1 of 2)
[23.3] (2 of 2)
[23.4] (1 of 2)
[23.4] (2 of 2)
[23.5]

[23.6] (1 of 3)

[23.6] (2 of 3)
[23.6] (3 of 3)

[23.7]
[24.0] (1 of 2)

[24.0] (2 of 2)
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2004-046/026 (10)

2004-046/027 (1)
2004-046/027 (2)
2004-046/027 (3)
2004-046/027 (4)
2004-046/027 (5)
2004-046/027 (6)
2004-046/027 (7)
2004-046/027 (8)

2004-046/027 (9)

2004-046/027 (10)

2004-046/028 (1)

2004-046/028 (2)

2004-046/087 (4)

2004-046/087 (5)

2004-046/090 (5)

2004-046/093 (1)

2004-046/093 (2)

2004-046/093 (3)

2004-046/094 (1)
2004-046/094 (2)

Symphony Orchestra, Scores

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts

Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton
Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts

Lighthouse with Toronto, Vancouver, and
Edmonton Symphony Orchestras

Lighthouse with Toronto, Vancouver, and
Edmonton Symphony Orchestras

Lighthouse, Booklet

Album (includes 2 singles and compact disc
recording from the Isle of Wight Music
festival)

Album (includes 2 singles and compact disc
recording from the Isle of Wight Music
festival)

Album, Sunny Days Again (contains clippings
and reviews re. the 1989 Lighthouse
Reunion)

Lighthouse Scrapbook
New Lighthouse Scrapbook

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1994

1970

1970

1970-1998

1970-1998

1989-1990

1972-1974
1969-1975

[24.0] (1 of 2)
[24.0] (2 of 2)
[24.0]

[24.0] (1 of 4)
[24.0] (2 of 4)
[24.0] (3 of 4)
[24.0] (4 of 4)
[24.0] (1 of 6)
[24.0] (2 of 6)
[24.0] (3 of 6)
[24.0] (4 of 6)
[24.0] (5 of 6)
[24.0] (6 of 6)
[21.5] (1 of 2)

[21.5] (2 of 2)

[27.3] (1 of 2)

[27.3] (2 of 2)

[27.4]

[27.1]
[27.2]



