SERIES FILE LIST - S00264 Paul Hoffert fonds

SERIES FILE LIS	Inventory #471		
Call #: File	: Title:	Date(s):	Note:
2004-046/023 (12)	Original Musical Notes and Lyrics for Lighthouse Songs including "Sunny Days"	1968-1969	[21.1]
2004-046/023 (13)	Original Arrangements	[1971]	[21.2] (1 of 3)
2004-046/024 (1)	Original Arrangements	[1971]	[21.2] (2 of 3)
2004-046/024 (2)	Original Arrangements	[1971]	[21.2] (3 of 3)
2004-046/024 (3)	Assorted Scores	1971-1972	[21.3]
2004-046/024 (4)	Lighthouse Charts	1967-1970	[21.4] (1 of 2)
2004-046/024 (5)	Lighthouse Charts	1967-1970	[21.4] (2 of 2)
2004-046/024 (6)	Handwritten Scores	[1972]	[21.6]
2004-046/024 (7)	Lighthouse Reunion at Blue Mountain	1977	[21.7]
2004-046/024 (8)	Lighthouse Reunion, Scores	1982	[22.1] (1 of 5)
2004-046/024 (9)	Lighthouse Reunion, Scores	1982	[22.1] (2 of 5)
2004-046/024 (10)	Lighthouse Reunion, Scores	1982	[22.1] (3 of 5)
2004-046/024 (11)	Lighthouse Reunion, Scores	1982	[22.1] (4 of 5)
2004-046/025 (1)	Lighthouse Reunion, Scores	1982	[22.1] (5 of 5)
2004-046/025 (2)	Lighthouse Reunion, String Parts	1982	[22.2] (1 of 2)
2004-046/025 (3)	Lighthouse Reunion, String Parts	1982	[22.2] (2 of 2)
2004-046/025 (4)	Lighthouse Reunion, Horn Parts	1982	[22.3] (1 of 3)
2004-046/025 (5)	Lighthouse Reunion, Horn Parts	1982	[22.3] (2 of 3)
2004-046/025 (6)	Lighthouse Reunion, Horn Parts	1982	[22.3] (3 of 3)
2004-046/025 (7)	[Lonely] Places	1989	[22.4]
2004-046/025 (8)	Canada AM, Lighthouse 20th Anniversary, Charts, etc.	1992	[22.5]
2004-046/025 (9)	Miscellaneous Charts	[198-]	[22.6]
2004-046/025 (10)	Lyrics, "Your Expectations," "1000 Words of Light" and "Fine China"	1993	[23.1]
2004-046/025 (11)	Alto and Tenor Sax Arrangements for Lighthouse Songs	[199-]	[23.2]
2004-046/025 (12)	Lighthouse Arrangements	1993-1995	[23.3] (1 of 2)
2004-046/025 (13)	Lighthouse Arrangements	1993-1995	[23.3] (2 of 2)
2004-046/026 (1)	Lighthouse Arrangements	1993-1995	[23.4] (1 of 2)
2004-046/026 (2)	Lighthouse Arrangements	1993-1995	[23.4] (2 of 2)
2004-046/026 (3)	Lighthouse Arrangements	1999-2001	[23.5]
2004-046/026 (4)	Noah (collaboration between Lighthouse and the Derosiers Dance Company)	1996-1997	[23.6] (1 of 3)
2004-046/026 (5)	Noah (collaboration between Lighthouse and the Derosiers Dance Company)	1996-1997	[23.6] (2 of 3)
2004-046/026 (6)	Noah (collaboration between Lighthouse and the Derosiers Dance Company)	1996-1997	[23.6] (3 of 3)
2004-046/026 (7)	Undated Musical Scores	[1995]	[23.7]
2004-046/026 (8)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores	1994	[24.0] (1 of 2)
2004-046/026 (9)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton	1994	[24.0] (2 of 2)

SERIES FILE LIST - S00264 Paul Hoffert fonds

Paul Hoffert fonds Inventory #47					
Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:	
		Symphony Orchestra, Scores			
2004-046/02	6 (10)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores	1994	[24.0] (1 of 2)	
2004-046/02	7 (1)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores	1994	[24.0] (2 of 2)	
2004-046/02	7 (2)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores	1994	[24.0]	
2004-046/02	7 (3)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts	1994	[24.0] (1 of 4)	
2004-046/02	7 (4)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts	1994	[24.0] (2 of 4)	
2004-046/02	7 (5)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts	1994	[24.0] (3 of 4)	
2004-046/02	7 (6)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts	1994	[24.0] (4 of 4)	
2004-046/02	7 (7)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts	1994	[24.0] (1 of 6)	
2004-046/02	7 (8)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts	1994	[24.0] (2 of 6)	
2004-046/02	7 (9)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts	1994	[24.0] (3 of 6)	
2004-046/02	7 (10)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts	1994	[24.0] (4 of 6)	
2004-046/02	8 (1)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts	1994	[24.0] (5 of 6)	
2004-046/02	8 (2)	Special 6 Concert with the Edmonton Symphony Orchestra, Scores, Parts	1994	[24.0] (6 of 6)	
2004-046/08	7 (4)	Lighthouse with Toronto, Vancouver, and Edmonton Symphony Orchestras	1970	[21.5] (1 of 2)	
2004-046/08	7 (5)	Lighthouse with Toronto, Vancouver, and Edmonton Symphony Orchestras	1970	[21.5] (2 of 2)	
2004-046/09	0 (5)	Lighthouse, Booklet			
2004-046/09	3 (1)	Album (includes 2 singles and compact disc recording from the Isle of Wight Music festival)	1970-1998	[27.3] (1 of 2)	
2004-046/09	3 (2)	Album (includes 2 singles and compact disc recording from the Isle of Wight Music festival)	1970-1998	[27.3] (2 of 2)	
2004-046/09	3 (3)	Album, Sunny Days Again (contains clippings and reviews re. the 1989 Lighthouse Reunion)	1989-1990	[27.4]	
2004-046/09	4 (1)	Lighthouse Scrapbook	1972-1974	[27.1]	
2004-046/09	4 (2)	New Lighthouse Scrapbook	1969-1975	[27.2]	